
In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, City of San José materials can 
be made available upon request in alternative formats such as Braille, large print, audio 
and computer disk. Requests may be made by calling (408) 294-9337 (TTY).

2015 – 2016
Community Budget  
Meeting Schedule

City of San José

Monday, May 4
District 4 Meeting
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
Orchard School District
Multipurpose Room
921 Fox Lane
San José 95131

Tuesday, May 5
District 10 Meeting
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
WestGate Church
South Hills Campus
6601 Camden Avenue
San José 95120

Wednesday, May 6
District 5 Meeting
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
Mayfair Community Center
Chavez Hall
2039 Kammerer Avenue
San José 95116

Wednesday, May 13
District 9 Meeting
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
Pearl Avenue Library
Community Room
4270 Pearl Avenue
San José 95136

Thursday, May 14
District 3 Meeting
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
Roosevelt Community Center
Room 1
901 E. Santa Clara Street
San José 95116

Monday, May 18
District 2 Meeting
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
Southside Senior & Community Center
Multipurpose Room
5585 Cottle Road
San José 95123

Tuesday, May 19
District 8 Meeting
6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.
Evergreen Community Center
Multipurpose Room
4860 San Felipe Road
San José 95135

Wednesday, May 20
District 6 Meeting
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
Del Mar High School
Cafeteria
1224 Del Mar Avenue
San José 95128

Thursday, May 21
District 7 Meeting
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
Tully Library 
Community Room 
880 Tully Road
San José 95111

Tuesday, May 26
District 1 Meeting
6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
The Harker School: Blackford Campus
School Theatre
3800 Blackford Avenue
San José 95117

For more information about the meetings and the City’s budget 
process, please call Ernest Guzman at (408) 535-8171 or visit 
the City’s website at www.sanjoseca.gov.


